LastName
BOLIARD
MCCLINTOCK
NIXON
ROBERTS
WINFREE

FirstName
TIMOTHY
DAVID
KIMBERLY
CHRISTOPHER
JAMES

MiddleName

>0<gonw

Salary
$67,227.50

$109,808.48
$69,930.40

$116,900.00
$66,770.87

FTE VacationDays SickDays Bonuses Annuities

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

0.00
20.00
20.00

0.00
20.00

14.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
15.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Retirement
$4,655.51
$7,666.04
$4,803.06
$8,121.95
$4,620.20

Insurance
$9,295.40
$9,295.40
$9,295.40
$9,295.40
$9,295.40

Total Compensation

$81,178.41
$126,769.92
$84,028.86
$134,317.35
$80,686.47



