LastName	FirstName	MiddleName	Salary	FTE	VacationDays	SickDays	Bonuses	Annuities	Retirement	Insurance	Total Compensation
BOLIARD	TIMOTHY	S	\$67,227.50	1.00	0.00	14.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,655.51	\$9,295.40	\$81,178.41
MCCLINTOCK	DAVID	W	\$109,808.48	1.00	20.00	15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,666.04	\$9,295.40	\$126,769.92
NIXON	KIMBERLY	Y	\$69,930.40	1.00	20.00	15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,803.06	\$9,295.40	\$84,028.86
ROBERTS	CHRISTOPHER	S	\$116,900.00	1.00	0.00	14.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,121.95	\$9,295.40	\$134,317.35
WINFREE	JAMES	А	\$66,770.87	1.00	20.00	15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,620.20	\$9,295.40	\$80,686.47